Newlyn Market 30th June 2022

Species
Bass

Brill
Dover Sole

Grey Mullet
Lemon Sole

Mackerel

Monk Or Anglers

Plaice

Scad
Smoothhound
Spider Claws
Wings - Blonde

Grand Total

Q

<

STEVENSON

NEWLYN « CORNWALL

Grade/Size

(5) 0.5-1Kg

(3) 1-1.5Kg

(1) 0.8Kg+

(2) 0.6-0.8Kg
(3) 0.4-0.6Kg
(4) 0.28-0.4Kg
0.5-1Kg

(3) 0.35-0.5Kg
(4) 0.2-0.35Kg
(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg
(M) 0.2-0.33Kg
(S) 0-0.2Kg

(3) 1-2Kg

(4) 0.5-1Kg

(5) 0.25-0.5Kg
(6) 0.18-0.25Kg
(7) 0.02-0.18Kg
(1) 0.9Kg+

(2) 0.65-0.9Kg
(4) 0.34-0.45Kg
5

(1) 2Kg+

M

(1) 1.5Kg+

(2) 1-1.5Kg

(3) 0.5-1Kg

Sum of Kgs Average

0.70
1.24
6.34
6.55
4.22
1.11
8.00
1.26
0.55
286.88
1,298.64
100.80
3.81
3.95
1.40
1.70
0.64
4.50
0.88
0.72
0.54
4.50
10.00
21.36
49.38
3.22
1,822.89

15.96
10.59
24.72
24.83
24.49
15.97
591
7.53
3.18
4.64
2.23
0.55
13.27
12.61
10.12
6.92
481
7.85
7.12
4.86
0.86
0.52
7.00
5.86
4.59
4.93
2.97




